Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Rhode Island

Total:

New Jersey

New York

Puerto Rico

U.S. Virgin Islands

Total:

Delaware
Maryland
Pennsylvania
Virginia

Total:

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina

Total:

2016 Grant Totals by Region and State

$213,000
$242,000
$242,000
$196,000
$203,000
$1,096,000

$263,000
$326,000
$314,000
$291,000
$1,194,000

$201,000
$255,000
$212,000
$262,000
$930,000

$251,000
$495,000
$272,000
$247,000
$288,000
$282,000
$1,835,000

4/26/2016

Region 5

Region 6

Region 9

Region 10

Illinois
Indiana
Michigan
Minnesota
Ohio
Wisconsin
Grand Portage
Bad River Tribe
Total:

Louisiana
Texas
Total:

American Samoa

California

Guam

Hawaii

Northern Marianas
Total:

Alaska
Oregon
Washington
Makah (Tribe)
Total:

Total to Regions:

Total 2016 Allocation:

$231,000
$197,000
$262,000
$196,000
$213,000
$215,000
$48,000
$48,000
$1,410,000

$303,000
$364,000
$667,000

$290,000
$485,000
$290,000
$309,000
$291,000
$1,665,000

$144,000
$218,000
$255,000

$48,000
$665,000

$9,462,000

$9,462,000






