2016 Grant Totals by Region and State 4/26/2016

Region 1	Connecticut	\$213,000	Region 5	Illinois	\$231,000
	Maine	\$242,000		Indiana	\$197,000
	Massachusetts	\$242,000		Michigan	\$262,000
	New Hampshire	\$196,000		Minnesota	\$196,000
	Rhode Island	\$203,000		Ohio	\$213,000
	Total:	\$1,096,000		Wisconsin	\$215,000
				Grand Portage	\$48,000
Region 2	New Jersey	\$263,000		Bad River Tribe	\$48,000
	New York	\$326,000		Total:	\$1,410,000
	Puerto Rico	\$314,000			
	U.S. Virgin Islands	\$291,000	Region 6	Louisiana	\$303,000
	Total:	\$1,194,000		Texas	\$364,000
				Total:	\$667,000
Region 3	Delaware	\$201,000			
	Maryland	\$255,000	Region 9	American Samoa	\$290,000
	Pennsylvania	\$212,000		California	\$485,000
	Virginia	\$262,000		Guam	\$290,000
	Total:	\$930,000		Hawaii	\$309,000
				Northern Marianas	\$291,000
Region 4	Alabama	\$251,000		Total:	\$1,665,000
	Florida	\$495,000			
	Georgia	\$272,000	Region 10	Alaska	\$144,000
	Mississippi	\$247,000		Oregon	\$218,000
	North Carolina	\$288,000		Washington	\$255,000
	South Carolina	\$282,000		Makah (Tribe)	\$48,000
	Total:	\$1,835,000		Total:	\$665,000
			Total to Regio	Total to Regions:	

Total 2016 Allocation:

\$9,462,000